
 

 

CALLANDS PRIMARY ACADEMY SCHOOL 

 

 

                      TERM DATES 2026-2027 
 

 

September 2026– July 2027 

 

 Date of opening Date of closing 

Autumn First Half Term Wednesday 02.09.26 Friday 16.10.26 

Autumn Second Half Term Monday 02.11.26 Friday 18.12.26 

Spring First Half Term Monday 04.01.27 Friday 12.02.27 

Spring Second Half Term Monday 22.02.27 Thursday 25.03.27 

Easter weekend: Friday 26th April 2027 – Monday 29th April 2027 

(Falls within the holiday period) 

Summer First Half Term Monday 05.04.27 Friday 28.05.27 

Bank Holidays:  May Day - Monday 3 May 2027 

 

Summer Second Half Term Monday 07.06.27 Friday 16.07.27 

 

INSET Days:  

Tuesday 1 September 2026, Friday 2 July 2027, Monday 19 July 2027, Tuesday 20 July 2027, 

Wednesday 21 July 2027 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


